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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 20.545 $2.001 12300 6DESTRAHAN   LA

WILLOW JEAN SMITH 21.488 $2.002

IKEANNALEIGH CERNICH 23.590 $2.003 1510 6

SENORITAANNALEIGH CERNICH 24.074 $2.004 510 6

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 38.084 $2.005 1501 6

CHIPGIANNA MARCEAUX 81.169 $2.006 1500 6AMA   LA

KAELYX ALEXANDER 199.000 $2.007 1503 6ANGIE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GATOR BRUHL 999.000 $2.001700 6
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LITTLE BROTHERMORGAN ANDERSON 15.806 $249.001 115232 6REYDON   MS

BRIANNA YOUNG 15.812 $187.002

COLIE DAVIS 15.825 $125.003 18905 6

MARLEY WILDEY 15.880 $62.004 126633 6

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENELLA POOLEY 15.8865 103732 4GRETNA   LA

SEE N DOUBLESMALLORY DUNCAN 15.9966 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.1177 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1718 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 16.2199 103732 4GRETNA   LA

KING OF FIREWATERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 16.25410 116728 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.309 $214.001 72730 6

SAMPSONMORGAN ANDERSON 16.323 $161.002 115232 6REYDON   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.332 $107.003 6094 6ROBERT   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.350 $54.004 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3585 128368 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.4786 110070 6

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY 16.5337 103732 4GRETNA   LA

JJ  JACI MILLS 16.5478 128392 6

CHRIS MARTIN 16.5709 3638 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.57810 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

HARPER PATTON 16.58311 128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.63512 124130 6

EYE CAN GET IT TOOEDEN WALTON 16.64113 117772 4

ISABELLA FORE 16.64414 122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.65815 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.73416 124125 6

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.73617 124125 6

ADDIE PROKOP 16.75518 130189 6

JASMINE ARABIE 16.78119

ANNA WALTON 16.79020 116816 4

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY GATLIN 16.807 $180.001 103734 4

HEFETY MARKS 16.851 $135.002 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.903 $90.003 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.918 $45.004 127435 6

TEX MORGAN ANDERSON 16.9655 115232 6REYDON   MS

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 17.0276 108136 6

BELLALINDY LADNER 17.0317 128340 6   

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 17.0328 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 17.0799 128340 6   

HEIDI WALTON 17.08010 119508 4

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 17.09211 124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.13212 5784 6

KASIE BURR 17.15913

ASHLEY RAY 17.17114 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.19115 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.19416 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 17.26517 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASPERJACI MILLS 17.309 $145.001 128392 6

RAMSEY NELSON 17.335 $108.002 115432 6MARRERO   LA

LOUIEJACI MILLS 17.348 $72.003 128392 6

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.357 $36.004 76498 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 17.3885 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

DRIPTY MARKS 17.4116 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.4417 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.4858 109674 6ROBERT   LA

FORCED THRU FAITHSOFI SIMMONS 17.5109 127435 6

TODD FRAZIER 17.51910

STELLA BECNEL 17.54511 120591 4

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.58912 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BAYLEEBAILEY ORLANDO 17.64313 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

JEWELLEXXIS PARKINSON 17.69614    

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 17.72615 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARK BENNETT 17.867 $110.001 78550 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.870 $82.002 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY BENNETT 17.913 $55.003 75833 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 17.938 $27.004 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.0115 9365 6

KNEEHIGHADDISON CUEVAS 18.0536 129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

DANIELLE TAYLOR 18.0977 128405 6ANGIE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 18.1268 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.1329 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.51710 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.53111 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

COME TOGETHERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 18.87412 116728 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.95913 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 19.16414 112304 6   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 19.32515 108136 6

LEXXIS PARKINSON 19.40216    

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN 19.65317 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

PAISLEY SAGONA 19.89518

LITTLE MISS ROCKETLAURA CLARK 19.97119 112304 6   MS

ANNETTE BAHAM 19.98920 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

ALYSSA STEPHENS 20.27321 131466 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 915.783118475 6

ANGIE JEAN 916.06464091 6

PRESLEY DELUCA 916.235118475 6

DARLENE MORAN 916.3699359 6

HEMISOFI SIMMONS 916.526127435 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.630106472 6LACOMBE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.70472730 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.771128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.788106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JENNA MATHERNE 916.825

SUMMER JACI MILLS 916.841128392 6

SNICKERSANNA KATE ERVIN 916.843110070 6

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 917.703129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

MARSHALLSIERRA CUSICK 917.706124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

DITTOADELINE FROST 918.198131509 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 918.626109674 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN ARD 920.719131043 6

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 925.558109674 6ROBERT   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 940.28286177 6LORANGER   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

SCOOTERBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

ISABELLA SHARP 999.000

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON 999.000117772 4

BLACKIEADELINE FROST 999.000131509 6

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

GATOR BRUHL 999.000700 6

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.332 $31.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TODD FRAZIER 17.519 $22.001

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.5892 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARK BENNETT 17.867 $18.001 78550 6

TRACY BENNETT 17.9132 75833 6

PAULA ALARIO 18.0113 9365 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNETTE BAHAM 19.989 $14.001 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 916.06464091 6

DARLENE MORAN 916.3699359 6

Page 5 of 13



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.880 $92.001 126633 6

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.117 $55.002 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.171 $37.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HADDY MORAN 16.1914 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3505 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3586 128368 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.478 $77.001 110070 6

ADDIE PROKOP 16.545 $46.002 130189 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.578 $31.003 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

HARPER PATTON 16.5834 128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.6355 124130 6

EYE CAN GET IT TOOEDEN WALTON 16.6416 117772 4

ISABELLA FORE 16.6447 122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.6588 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.7349 124125 6

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.73610 124125 6

ANNA WALTON 16.79011 116816 4

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.903 $61.001 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.918 $37.002 127435 6

ROWAN BABINEAUX 16.957 $25.003 2352 6

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 17.0274 108136 6

BELLALINDY LADNER 17.0315 128340 6   

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 17.0326 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 17.0797 128340 6   

HEIDI WALTON 17.0808 119508 4

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1919 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.19410 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 17.26511 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 17.33512 115432 6MARRERO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 17.388 $46.001 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.441 $28.002 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.485 $18.003 109674 6ROBERT   LA

DITTOADELINE FROST 17.4984 131509 6

FORCED THRU FAITHSOFI SIMMONS 17.5105 127435 6

BAYLEEBAILEY ORLANDO 17.6436 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 17.7267 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.8708 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 17.938 $31.001 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

KNEEHIGHADDISON CUEVAS 18.053 $18.002 129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 18.126 $12.003 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.1324 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.5175 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.5316 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALYSSA LEDET 18.5687 96823 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.6398 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.9599 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 19.32510 108136 6

ALYSSA STEPHENS 20.27311 131466 6

BRE TAYLOR 21.57912

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.28013 2300 6DESTRAHAN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 915.783118475 6

PRESLEY DELUCA 916.235118475 6

HEMISOFI SIMMONS 916.526127435 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.630106472 6LACOMBE   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.771128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.788106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SNICKERSANNA KATE ERVIN 916.843110070 6

BAILEYADDISON CUEVAS 917.703129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 918.626109674 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN ARD 920.719131043 6

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 925.558109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLACKIEADELINE FROST 999.000131509 6

CATS DASH SILVEREDEN WALTON 999.000117772 4

PAISLEY SAGONA 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 17.092 $70.001 124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

KASIE BURR 17.1592

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 19.164 $38.001 112304 6   MS

LITTLE MISS ROCKETLAURA CLARK 19.9712 112304 6   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JENNA MATHERNE 916.825

MARSHALLSIERRA CUSICK 917.706124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

SCOOTERBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 15.8251 518905 6

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.1172 4128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1713 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

KING OF FIREWATERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 16.2544 2116728 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.3095 172730 6
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NBHA LA 06 2025 FINALS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.3321 56094 6ROBERT   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3502 4119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3583 3128368 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.4784 2110070 6

JJ  JACI MILLS 16.5475 1128392 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.5786 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

HARPER PATTON 16.5837 128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.6358 124130 6

ISABELLA FORE 16.6449 122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.65810 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.73411 124125 6

ADDIE PROKOP 16.75512 130189 6

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9031 5106472 6LACOMBE   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.9182 4127435 6

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 17.0273 3108136 6

BELLALINDY LADNER 17.0314 2128340 6   

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 17.0325 1128440 6FOLSOM   LA

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 17.0926 124021 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.1327 5784 6

ASHLEY RAY 17.1718 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1919 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.19410 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 17.26511 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CASPERJACI MILLS 17.30912 128392 6
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 17.3351 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

LOUIEJACI MILLS 17.3482 4128392 6

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.3573 376498 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 17.3884 2119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.4415 1122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.4856 109674 6ROBERT   LA

FORCED THRU FAITHSOFI SIMMONS 17.5107 127435 6

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.5898 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BAYLEEBAILEY ORLANDO 17.6439 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 17.72610 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARK BENNETT 17.8671 578550 6

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.8702 4123980 6FOLSOM   LA

TRACY BENNETT 17.9133 375833 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 17.9384 2118531 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.0115 19365 6

KNEEHIGHADDISON CUEVAS 18.0536 129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

DANIELLE TAYLOR 18.0977 128405 6ANGIE   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.1328 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.5179 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.53110 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

COME TOGETHERJENNIFER BRECHEISEN 18.87411 116728 6

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.95912 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 19.16413 112304 6   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 19.32514 108136 6

ALYSSA STEPHENS 20.27315 131466 6
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.3321 56094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.5891 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARK BENNETT 17.8671 578550 6

TRACY BENNETT 17.9132 475833 6

PAULA ALARIO 18.0113 39365 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.1171 5128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1712 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HADDY MORAN 16.1913 3124197 6MCCOMB   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3504 2119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3585 1128368 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.4786 110070 6

ADDIE PROKOP 16.5457 130189 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.5788 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

HARPER PATTON 16.5839 128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MYLEE HOWES 16.6351 5124130 6

ISABELLA FORE 16.6442 4122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.6583 3120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.7344 2124125 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9035 1106472 6LACOMBE   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.9186 127435 6

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 17.0277 108136 6

BELLALINDY LADNER 17.0318 128340 6   

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 17.0329 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1911 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.1942 4120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SPECIAL EDDJ'ELLA LADNER 17.2653 3128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 17.3354 2115432 6MARRERO   LA

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 17.3885 1119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.4416 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.4857 109674 6ROBERT   LA

DITTOADELINE FROST 17.4988 131509 6

FORCED THRU FAITHSOFI SIMMONS 17.5109 127435 6
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BAYLEEBAILEY ORLANDO 17.6431 5128440 6FOLSOM   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 17.7262 4128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.8703 3123980 6FOLSOM   LA

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 17.9384 2118531 6COVINGTON   LA

KNEEHIGHADDISON CUEVAS 18.0535 1129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 18.1261 5118531 6COVINGTON   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.1322 4106472 6LACOMBE   LA

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.5173 3128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.5314 2128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALYSSA LEDET 18.5685 196823 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.6396 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BOOMAFOOJ'ELLA LADNER 18.9597 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 19.3258 108136 6

ALYSSA STEPHENS 20.2739 131466 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.28010 2300 6DESTRAHAN   LA

Page 13 of 13


